
Polling District/Place/Station Review 2014 
 

 Waterhead 
 

Stn 
No(s) 

PD Building Name and Address 
Electorate 

as at 
01/09/2014 

Postal Votes 
(% of 

electorate) 

Electorate 
less Postal 
Voters 

Votes cast at station 

May 2014  

103 WA1 

Waterhead Academy Sports Hall 
Moorside Campus 
Counthill Road 
Oldham OL4 2PY 

642 
62 

 (9.7%) 
580 

179 
 (30.9%) 

 

104 WA2 
Littlemoor Primary School 
Littlemoor Lane 
Oldham OL4 2RR 

1210 
99 

 (8.2%) 
1111 

185 
(16.7%) 

 

105 WA3 
Littlemoor Primary School 
Littlemoor Lane 
Oldham OL4 2RR 

1114 
86 

 (7.7%) 
1028 

190 
(18.5%) 

 

106 WA4 

Waterhead Parish Hall 
Waterworks Road 
Oldham 
OL4 2JQ 

808 
65 

 (8%) 
743 

261 
(35.1%) 

 

107 WA5 

Elim Four Square Church 
Greenacres Road 
Greenacres 
Oldham 
OL4 2BA 

596 
57 

 (9.6%) 
539 

105 
(19.5%) 

 

108 WA6 

Greenacres Community Centre 
Galland Street 
Greenacres 
Oldham OL4 3EU 

1304 
124 

(9.5%) 
1180 

245 
(20.8%) 

 

109 WA7 

St Barnabas Parish Hall 
Arundel Street 
Clarksfield 
Oldham OL4 1NL 

1821 
178 

(9.8%) 
1643 

655 
(39.9%) 

 

110 WA8 
Salem Moravian Church Hall 
Lees Road 
Oldham OL4 3AJ 

910 
99 

(10.9%) 
811 

284 
(35%) 

 

 



Responses – Move Beresford Crescent, Beresford Street, Buller Street, Buttermere Road, Derwent Walk, and Rydal Walk from WA6 to WA5.  
 To move Clarksfield Road, Easterdale and Westerdale from WA8 to WA7.  
 
Proposal-   
 
To move Beresford Crescent, Beresford Street, Buller Street, Buttermere Road, Derwent Walk and Rydal Walk from WA6 to WA5. 
 
To move numbers 4 to 120 Clarksfield Road, Easterdale and Westerdale from WA8 to WA7 for ease of voter access.  
 


