Polling District/Place/Station Review 2014

Waterhead

Stn No(s)	PD	Building Name and Address	Electorate as at 01/09/2014	Postal Votes (% of electorate)	Electorate less Postal Voters	Votes cast at station
						May 2014
103	WA1	Waterhead Academy Sports Hall Moorside Campus Counthill Road Oldham OL4 2PY	642	62 (9.7%)	580	179 (30.9%)
104	WA2	Littlemoor Primary School Littlemoor Lane Oldham OL4 2RR	1210	99 (8.2%)	1111	185 (16.7%)
105	WA3	Littlemoor Primary School Littlemoor Lane Oldham OL4 2RR	1114	86 (7.7%)	1028	190 (18.5%)
106	WA4	Waterhead Parish Hall Waterworks Road Oldham OL4 2JQ	808	65 (8%)	743	261 (35.1%)
107	WA5	Elim Four Square Church Greenacres Road Greenacres Oldham OL4 2BA	596	57 (9.6%)	539	105 (19.5%)
108	WA6	Greenacres Community Centre Galland Street Greenacres Oldham OL4 3EU	1304	124 (9.5%)	1180	245 (20.8%)
109	WA7	St Barnabas Parish Hall Arundel Street Clarksfield Oldham OL4 1NL	1821	178 (9.8%)	1643	655 (39.9%)
110	WA8	Salem Moravian Church Hall Lees Road Oldham OL4 3AJ	910	99 (10.9%)	811	284 (35%)

Responses – Move Beresford Crescent, Beresford Street, Buller Street, Buttermere Road, Derwent Walk, and Rydal Walk from WA6 to WA5. To move Clarksfield Road, Easterdale and Westerdale from WA8 to WA7.

Proposal-

To move Beresford Crescent, Beresford Street, Buller Street, Buttermere Road, Derwent Walk and Rydal Walk from WA6 to WA5.

To move numbers 4 to 120 Clarksfield Road, Easterdale and Westerdale from WA8 to WA7 for ease of voter access.